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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Check only if appropriate ! Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Christina Haswood
Filing Report Address: POBox 3083

Address2:

City: Lawrence Zip: 66046 County: Douglas

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 2

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

I (Schedule C) vjew/print

^Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$14,601.71

$5,555.10

$20,156.81

$17,978.91

$2,177.90

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 11/14/2024 7:42:29 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Christina
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

Date

08/12/24

08/11/24

08/08/24

08/07/24

08/07/24

08/07/24

08/05/24

08/05/24

08/04/24

08/03/24

08/03/24

08/01/24

08/01/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Ann Garcia
4425 Wolcott Drive
Loveland CO 80538

Rebecca Killen

1717WhitmoreCt
Lawrence KS 66046

Emily Gullickson
926 Olivers Ct
Lawrence KS 66044

Sarah Wilson Memrnan

1807 Ohio St
Lawrence KS 66044

Laura Kingston
1718 New Hampshire St
Lawrence KS 66044

Megan Roelofs
1009 Sunset Drive
Lawrence KS 66044

Edward J Necefer

PO Box 40564
Tuscon AZ 85717

Martha Hodgesmith
2820 Kensington Road
Lawrence KS 66046

Sharice For Congress
13851 West 63rd Street
^3
Shawnee KS 66216

Melissa Stiehler
204 SW Greenwood Ave
Topeka KS 66606

ECelly Jones
415 E 15th St
Lawrence KS 66044

^Yrden Buck

PO Box 1685
^ederland CO 80466

STancy Mays
ni4W51stSt

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Occupation of

Individual Giving
More Than $150

911 Dispatcher

Teacher

Head of Programs

Disability Specialist

Photographer

Occupational
Therapist

Not Employed

Not Employed

Advocacy Director

Social Worker

Retired

PR and Marketing

Amount

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$25.00

$10.00

$25.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$20.00

$100.00

$500.00

$50.00



07/31/24

07/31/24

07/31/24

07/31/24

07/30/24

07/30/24

07/30/24

07/30/24

07/30/24

07/30/24

07/30/24

07/30/24

07/28/24

07/28/24

07/28/24

Mission KS 66205

Vicki Collie-Akers
5205 Harvard
Lawrence KS 66049

Christina Haswood

1942 StewartAveApt. F 15
Lawrence KS 66046

Ken Grotewiel

746 Alabama St.
Lawrence KS 66044

Rebekah Bryant
23 8 Bethel Rd
Frierson LA 71027

Trish Haswood

PO Box 484
Window Rock AZ 86515

William Roush
8214 W. 75th St.
OverlandPark KS 66204

Jeff Dickson
10715 W. 53rd St.
Shawnee KS 66203

IVtatthew Pankratz
1236 North Bracken Street
Wichita KS 67206

Freda Gipp
2009 E 30th St
Lawrence KS 66046

Ellen Hubbs
10501NEKnott
Portland OR 97220

Way Back PAC
30 N Gould St
Suite 4205
Sheridan WY 82801

Sunflower Seeds
13851 W 63rd St
Shawnee K.S 66216

Christine Mars
840 Locust Street
Lawrence KS 66044

Margaret Flanagan
2945 Brunswick Ave S
St. Louis Park MN
55416-1822

Lisa Oswalt
700 Ocean Blvd.
Long Beach CA 90802

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Professor

Legislator

Unemployed

Graduate Assistant

Fitter

Consultant

Teacher

Nerd

Faculty

Paralegal

Assistant Researcher

Lieutenant Govemnor

CEO

$100.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00

$125.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$50.00

$5.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$30.00

$100.00

$50.00



07/26/24

07/26/24

Jonathan Belone

PO Box 25045
Tempe AZ 85285

Shannon Finley
2640 44th Street NW
Washington DC 20007

E Funds

E Funds

SYSTEMS

Lobbyist

$50.00

$1,000.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$5555.00

$0.10

$0
$0

$5555.10
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

Date

10/03/24

09/16/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

08/20/24

08/16/24

08/14/24

08/07/24

08/06/24

08/04/24

Name and Address

NGPVAN
1225 1st NW ST
STE 1225
Washington DC 20001-1243

ActBlue
366 Summer ST
Somerville MA 2144-3132

USPS
1901 W 31st ST
Lawrence KS 66046-6700

NGPVAN
1225 1st NW ST
STE 1225
Washington DC 20001-1243

Tailwind Partners LLC
PO Box 111
Mission KS 66201-0111

Jennifer Gabriele
1282 N 900 Rd.
Lawrence KS 66047

Tailwind Partners LLC
PO Box 111
Mission KS 66201-0111

NTGPVAN
1225 1st NW ST
STE 1225
Washington DC 20001-1243

Failwind Partners LLC
PO Box 111
Mission KS 66201-0111

Sharice For Congress
13 851 West 63rd Street
^3
Mission KLS 66216

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Subscription Subscription

Fundraising Expenses Fees

Postage/Shipping Postage

Subscription Subscription

Consultant 07/29/2024

Supplies Campaign Shirts

Consultant 07/29/2024

Subscription Subscription

Consultant Consulting

Refund Refund

Amount

$150.00

$3.03

$55.20

$150.00

$4,150.75

$65.01

$4,000.00

$150.00

$4,196.71

$1,000.00



07/29/24

07/26/24

Tailwind Partners LLC
PO Box 111
Mission KS 66201-0111

Jennifer Gabriele

1282 N900 Rd.
Lawrence KS 66047

Consultant Consulting

Supplies 07/26/2024

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$4,000.001

$55.181

$17975.881

$3.03

$17978.91
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