Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Christina Haswood

Filing Report Address: POBox 3083

Address2:

City: Lawrence Zip: 66046 County: Douglas

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 2

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$14,601.71
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$5,555.10
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$20,156.81
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$17,978.91
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$2,177.90
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 11/14/2024 7:42:29 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Christina

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	Amount
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
08/12/24	Ann Garcia 4425 Wolcott Drive Loveland CO 80538	E Funds	911 Dispatcher	\$10.00
08/11/24	Rebecca Killen 1717 Whitmore Ct Lawrence KS 66046	E Funds	Teacher	\$10.00
08/08/24	Emily Gullickson 926 Olivers Ct Lawrence KS 66044	E Funds	Head of Programs	\$10.00
08/07/24	Sarah Wilson Merriman 1807 Ohio St Lawrence KS 66044	E Funds	Disability Specialist	\$10.00
08/07/24	Laura Kingston 1718 New Hampshire St Lawrence KS 66044	E Funds	Photographer	\$25.00
08/07/24	Megan Roelofs 1009 Sunset Drive Lawrence KS 66044	E Funds	Occupational Therapist	\$10.00
08/05/24	Edward J Necefer PO Box 40564 Tuscon AZ 85717	E Funds	Not Employed	\$25.00
08/05/24	Martha Hodgesmith 2820 Kensington Road Lawrence KS 66046	E Funds	Not Employed	\$100.00
08/04/24	Sharice For Congress 13851 West 63rd Street #3 Shawnee KS 66216	E Funds		\$1,000.00
08/03/24	Melissa Stiehler 204 SW Greenwood Ave Topeka KS 66606	E Funds	Advocacy Director	\$20.00
08/03/24	Kelly Jones 415 E 15th St Lawrence KS 66044	E Funds	Social Worker	\$100.00
08/01/24	Arden Buck PO Box 1685 Nederland CO 80466	E Funds	Retired	\$500.00
08/01/24	Nancy Mays 2114 W 51st St	E Funds	PR and Marketing	\$50.00

	Mission KS 66205			
07/31/24	Vicki Collie-Akers 5205 Harvard Lawrence KS 66049	E Funds	Professor	\$100.00
07/31/24	Christina Haswood 1942 Stewart Ave Apt. F15 Lawrence KS 66046	E Funds	Legislator	\$25.00
07/31/24	Ken Grotewiel 746 Alabama St. Lawrence KS 66044	E Funds	Unemployed	\$50.00
07/31/24	Rebekah Bryant 238 Bethel Rd Frierson LA 71027	E Funds	Graduate Assistant	\$25.00
07/30/24	Trish Haswood PO Box 484 Window Rock AZ 86515	E Funds	Fitter	\$125.00
07/30/24	William Roush 8214 W. 75th St. Overland Park KS 66204	E Funds	Consultant	\$25.00
07/30/24	Jeff Dickson 10715 W. 53rd St. Shawnee KS 66203	E Funds	Teacher	\$25.00
07/30/24	Matthew Pankratz 1236 North Bracken Street Wichita KS 67206	E Funds	Nerd	\$25.00
07/30/24	Freda Gipp 2009 E 30th St Lawrence KS 66046	E Funds	Faculty	\$50.00
07/30/24	Ellen Hubbs 10501 NE Knott Portland OR 97220	E Funds	Paralegal	\$5.00
07/30/24	Way Back PAC 30 N Gould St Suite 4205 Sheridan WY 82801	E Funds		\$1,000.00
07/30/24	Sunflower Seeds 13851 W 63rd St Shawnee KS 66216	E Funds		\$1,000.00
07/28/24	Christine Mars 840 Locust Street Lawrence KS 66044	E Funds	Assistant Researcher	\$30.00
07/28/24	Margaret Flanagan 2945 Brunswick Ave S St. Louis Park MN 55416-1822	E Funds	Lieutenant Governnor	\$100.00
07/28/24	Lisa Oswalt 700 Ocean Blvd. Long Beach CA 90802	E Funds	CEO	\$50.00

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$5555.10		
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0		
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0		
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0.10		
Total Itemized Receipts for Period			\$5555.00		
07/26/24	Shannon Finley 2640 44th Street NW Washington DC 20007	E Funds	Lobbyist		\$1,000.00
07/26/24	Jonathan Belone PO Box 25045 Tempe AZ 85285	E Funds	SYSTEMS		\$50.00

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/03/24	NGP VAN 1225 1st NW ST STE 1225 Washington DC 20001-1243	Subscription Subscription	\$150.00
09/16/24	ActBlue 366 Summer ST Somerville MA 2144-3132	Fundraising Expenses Fees	\$3.03
09/03/24	USPS 1901 W 31st ST Lawrence KS 66046-6700	Postage/Shipping Postage	\$55.20
09/03/24	NGP VAN 1225 1st NW ST STE 1225 Washington DC 20001-1243	Subscription Subscription	\$150.00
08/20/24	Tailwind Partners LLC PO Box 111 Mission KS 66201-0111	Consultant 07/29/2024	\$4,150.75
08/16/24	Jennifer Gabriele 1282 N 900 Rd. Lawrence KS 66047	Supplies Campaign Shirts	\$65.01
08/14/24	Tailwind Partners LLC PO Box 111 Mission KS 66201-0111	Consultant 07/29/2024	\$4,000.00
08/07/24	NGP VAN 1225 1st NW ST STE 1225 Washington DC 20001-1243	Subscription Subscription	\$150.00
08/06/24	Tailwind Partners LLC PO Box 111 Mission KS 66201-0111	Consultant Consulting	\$4,196.71
08/04/24	Sharice For Congress 13851 West 63rd Street #3 Mission KS 66216	Refund Refund	\$1,000.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$17978.91
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$3.03
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$17975.88
07/26/24	Jennifer Gabriele 1282 N 900 Rd. Lawrence KS 66047	Supplies 07/26/2024	\$55.18
07/29/24	Tailwind Partners LLC PO Box 111 Mission KS 66201-0111	Consultant Consulting	\$4,000.00

Print this form or Go Back